
 
2016 Wyoming Cowgirl Soccer Schedule 

 
August 
Date Opponent Site Time 

Fri., Aug. 12 vs. South Dakota (Exhibition) Hastings, NE 5 p.m. 
 
Fri., Aug. 19 Houston Baptist Laramie, WY 5 p.m. 
 
Tues., Aug. 23 @Idaho State Pocatello, ID 4 p.m. 
 
Fri., Aug. 26 Montana Laramie, WY 4:30 p.m. 
 
Sun., Aug. 28 @Iowa Iowa City, IA 11 a.m.  
 
September 
Fri., Sept. 2 @UTEP El Paso, TX 7 p.m. 
Sun., Sept. 4 @New Mexico State Las Cruces, NM 11:30 a.m. 
 
Fri., Sept. 9 Utah Valley Laramie, WY 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tues., Sept. 13 @Northern Colorado Greeley, CO 7 p.m. 
 
Fri., Sept. 23 @Boise State* Boise, ID 4 p.m. 
Sun., Sept. 25 @Utah State* Logan, UT 1 p.m. 
 
Fri., Sept. 30 UNLV* Laramie, WY 4 p.m. 
 
October 
Sun., Oct. 2 Nevada* Laramie, WY 12 p.m. 
 
Fri., Oct. 7 Air Force* Laramie, WY 3 p.m. 
Sun., Oct. 9 Colorado College* Laramie, WY 1 p.m. 
 
Fri., Oct. 14 @San Jose State* San Jose, CA 4 p.m. 
Sun., Oct. 16 @Fresno State* Fresno, CA 1 p.m. 
 
Fri., Oct. 21 @New Mexico* Albuquerque, NM 7:30 p.m. 
 
Sun., Oct. 23 San Diego State* Laramie, WY 1 p.m. 
 
Fri., Oct. 28 Colorado State* Laramie, WY 3 p.m. 
   
November 
Tues.-Sat. Mountain West Championships San Diego, CA TBA 
Nov. 1-5 
 
All times listed are Mountain Time 
All matches and times are Subject to Change 
*Indicates a Mountain West conference match 
Home Matches in Bold 
 
 


